

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

(For official use only)	
DEA/EIA/	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

#### PROJECT TITLE

## PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF MUTSHO SOLAR PV3 NEAR MUSINA, LIMPOPO PROVINCE

### Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

#### **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

#### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

#### 1. SPECIALIST INFORMATION

Specialist Company Name:	The P	stodiversity	Company			
B-BBEE	Contribution to 8 or non-	n level (indicate 1 compliant)	4	Percentage Procurement recognition		oo°/,
Specialist name:	Andrew	Husted				
Specialist Qualifications:	MSc "	1 Aquatic	Health			
Professional		γ				•
affiliation/registration:	Sacnas					
Physical address:	177 Pe	vidok Stree	t, Jukske	ei Park, Ro	and burg	
Postal address:	Same of	as above				
Postal code:	3188		Cell:	08	1 319	1295
Telephone:			Fax:			
E-mail:	andrew (	a the blodive	rsity comp	any & Com		

2	DECL	ADATION	DV THE	<b>SPECIALIST</b>
Z.	DECL	ARAHUN	םחוזם	SPECIALIST

I,	Andrew	Husted	, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- . I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
  reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
  the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
  submission to the competent authority;
- · all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

	-		
Signature of the Specialist			
The Biodiversity  Name of Company:	company		
20/07/22			

Date

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION	
I, <u>Andrew Husted</u> , swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.	to be
Signature of the Specialist	
The Brodiversity Company Name of Company	
20/07/22	
Date	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths	
Date	
Certified as a true copy of original	
Farai Shadreck Mbirimi BD52805 Minister of Religion / Commissioner of Oaths 391 11th Road, Erand, Midrand 1685  Date 20 07 202	



File Reference Number:
NEAS Reference Number:
Date Received:

(For official use only)	
DEA/EIA/	*

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

#### PROJECT TITLE

## PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF MUTSHO SOLAR PV3 NEAR MUSINA, LIMPOPO PROVINCE

#### Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
  Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
  Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
  https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

#### **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

#### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

1. SPECIALIST INFO	RMATION				
Specialist Company Name	: The Braduersity	Campa	ny		
B-BBEI		,	Percentage		. 2
	to 8 or non-compliant)	4	Procurement	t	100%
	800	54	recognition		
Specialist name					
Specialist Qualifications	,	1 4º C	conserva	stion.	*
Professiona	1 /1 / 1 A1 1	119	992.		9.
affiliation/registration				Park	
Physical address Postal address		Str.	JURGLE!	FUIL	
Postal code		Cell	. 0	77175	93759
. Telephone	62.61	Fax			
E-mai		iverstyc	anjany.	con.	
			- 5		
2. DECLARATION B	Y THE SPECIALIST				
1 1 000	na l				
1, Lindi Stey	// declare that –				
• I act as the independer	nt specialist in this application;				
I will perform the work	relating to the application in an obj	ective manne	er, even if this re	esults in vie	ews and findings
that are not favourable					
	20 NOVE 200 PC CARGO CON CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR (A)	ompromico m	v objectivity in r	nerforming	such work:
	e are no circumstances that may co				
	conducting the specialist report re			luding kno	wledge of the Act,
Regulations and any go	uidelines that have relevance to the	e proposed a	ctivity;		
<ul> <li>I will comply with the A</li> </ul>	ct, Regulations and all other applic	cable legislati	on;		
<ul> <li>I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;</li> </ul>					
I have the disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information, in my possession that					
I undertake to disclose	have the potential of influencing -	any decision	to be taken wit	h respect t	o the application by
	y; and - the objectivity of any repo	nt, pian or do	cument to be pr	epareu by	mysen for
submission to the comp					
	shed by me in this form are true an				
<ul> <li>I realise that a false de</li> </ul>	claration is an offence in terms of	regulation 48	and is punishal	ble in terms	s of section 24F of
the Act.					
. 01					
Signature of the Specialist					
	-,				
The Biodii	ersity Campany.				
Name of Company:	9				
automorphistics and unfollowing a polesia Carrier					
25/07/20	72.				
Date					

I,, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.	to be
A.	
Signature of the Specialist	
The Brodiversity Campany.  Name of Company	
25/07/2022	
Date	
Signature of the Cornmissioner of Oaths	
25/07/2022	
Date	
Certified as a true copy of original	
Farai Shadreck Mbirimi BD52805 Minister of Religion / Commissioner of Oaths 391 11th Road, Erand, Midrand 1685  Date 20 27 2000	



File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number	r
Date Received:	

(For official use only)	
DEA/EIA/	A

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

#### PROJECT TITLE

## PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF MUTSHO SOLAR PV3 NEAR MUSINA, LIMPOPO PROVINCE

#### Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

#### **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447 Pretoria 0001

#### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

#### 1. SPECIALIST INFORMATION

Specialist Company Name:	The Biodi	versity	Col	npany			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (in	dicate 1		Percentag	е		
	to 8 or non-complian		4	Procureme recognition		100%	
Specialist name:	matthew	man	nerg				
Specialist Qualifications:		Scier	re				
Professional	SACNASP-1	16356	SS	SSA -	S S S S S A	7201	4
affiliation/registration:							
Physical address:	244 Shinggra	Sands, 7	20 Pet	Lroy Dr	Magglie	ssig, Sandt	an
Postal address:				,		578 	
Postal code:	2191		Cell:		0785	772 668	
Telephone:			Fax:				
E-mail:	matthew &	the bia	divers	ity con	pany -	com	

#### **DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST** 2.

I Matthew Mamera , declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist

The Bicdiversity company
Name of Company:

20-07-2027

Date

# 3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION

I, <u>Matthew Mamera</u> , swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to	be
submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.	
Signature of the Specialist	4
The Biodiversity Company	
Name of Company	
20-07-2022	
Date	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths	
20-07-2022	
Date	

Certified as a true copy of original

Farai Shadred	k Mbiri	mi BD52805
Minister of Reli 391 11th Road	gion / Co Erand,	ommissioner of Oaths Midrand 1685
Date 20	50	2038



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

#### **PROJECT TITLE**

## PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF MUTSHO SOLAR PV3 NEAR MUSINA, LIMPOPO PROVINCE

#### Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
  Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
  Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
  https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

#### **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

#### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

#### 1. SPECIALIST INFORMATION

Specialist Company Name:	Urban-Econ Development Economists (Pty) Ltd				
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	2	Percenta	age	4050/
	to 8 or non-compliant)	2	Procurer	ment	125%
			recogniti	on	
Specialist name:	Petrus Johannes van Jaarsveld				
Specialist Qualifications:	B.TRP				
Professional	Economics Society of South Africa (ESSA) - # 0116				
affiliation/registration:		(			
Physical address:	15 Russell Street, Metropolitar	n House, M	Mbombela, 120	1	
Postal address:	Postnet Suite 290, Private Bag	x06, Wa	terkloof		
Postal code:	0145	(	Cell:	082 828 937	4
Telephone:	013 752 4932	F	ax:	086 619 691	1
E-mail:	pierre@urban-econ.com	•			_

#### 2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
  reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
  the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
  submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

PVJaarsveld
Signature of the Specialist
Urban-Econ Development Economists (Pty) Ltd
Name of Company:

#### 22/07/2022

Date

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRM	MATION
I,PJ van Jaarsveld, swingsubmitted for the purposes of this application is true.	ear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be ue and correct.
PVQaarsveld	
Signature of the Specialist	
Urban-Econ Development Economists	s (Pty) Ltd
Name of Company	
22/07/2022	
Date	
Comments	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths	
22/07/2022	
Date	
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS (RSA)	
Eduan van der Westhuizen	I certify that this document is a true copy of the original which was examined by me and that, from my observations,
Designation: HR Associate   Reg Number: 65605679	the original has not been altered in any manner.
Eldoraigne	SIGNATURE
Centurion	SIGNATURE

Date:\_

0157



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

#### **PROJECT TITLE**

## PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF MUTSHO SOLAR PV3 NEAR MUSINA, LIMPOPO PROVINCE

#### Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
  Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
  Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
  https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

#### **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

#### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

#### 1. SPECIALIST INFORMATION

Specialist Company Name:	CTS HERITAGE			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1		Percentage	
	to 8 or non-compliant)	4	Procuremen	t
		`	recognition	
Specialist name:	JENNA LAVIN			
Specialist Qualifications:	MSC. ARCHAEOLOGY	1		
Professional		•		
affiliation/registration:	APMP			
Physical address:	34 HARRIES ST. P	UMSTEP	TD	
Postal address:	11			
Postal code:	7945	Cell	0	836190854
Telephone:	_	Fax:		
E-mail:	JENNA LAVINEC	TS HERITA	AGE. COM	

2.	<b>DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST</b>
	DECEMBRICATION OF THE SPECIALIST

eclare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
  reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
  the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
  submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Larris	
Signature of the Specialist	
Name of Company:	
25 07   2022	
Date	

3.	UNDERTA	AKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION
ı,	ENNA	, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be
submitte	d for the pu	urposes of this application is true and correct.
	D	uni
Signatur	e of the Sp	ecialist
	,	
(	75 116	ERITAGE
	Company	
	25/0	7 / 2022
Date		
	771	71017165
	CIN	Dura HIDAMASIZ
Signatur	re of the Co	ommissioner of Oaths
	2022	- 57 - 25
Date		
	S	UID-AFRIKAANSE POLISIEDI <b>e</b> ns
		COMMULTA SERVICE CETTRE MUIZETIBERG
		2 5 JUL 2022
		COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTRE



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

#### **PROJECT TITLE**

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF MUTSHO SOLAR PV3 NEAR MUSINA, LIMPOPO PROVINCE

#### Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

#### **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

#### 1. SPECIALIST INFORMATION

Specialist Company Name:	Environmental Planning and Design			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	Contribution	Contribution level	Contribution level
	to 8 or non-compliant)	level	(indicate 1 to 8 or	(indicate 1 to 8 or
		(indicate 1	non-compliant)	non-compliant)
		to 8 or non-		
	<u> </u>	compliant)		
Specialist name:	Jonathan Marshall			
Specialist Qualifications:	Dip.LA.			
Professional	Chartered Member of the Landscape Institute (UK).			
affiliation/registration:	Registered Professional Landscape Architect (South Africa, SACLAP).			
Physical address:	33 Askew Grove, Glenwood, Durban			
Postal address:	PO Box 50910, Musgrave Road, Durban			
Postal code:	4001	Cell:	083 703 29	95
Telephone:		Fax:		
E-mail:	jon@enviroconsult.co.za			

^ -		O	
7 11		AN BA IDI	. CDLCIAI ICT
Z. U	CULARAIN	JN 61 100	SPECIALIST

l,	Jonathan Marshall	, declare that -
-,		

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant:
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false deployation is an offense in terms of any lating 40 and is provided by the false of a star OAE of

•	the Act.
(	J. MOM
Sig	nature of the Specialist
Εn	vironmental Planning and Design
Nai	me of Company:
13#	July 2022
Dat	e

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION
I,Jonathan Marshall, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted
for the purposes of this application is true and correct.
). MAM
Signature of the Specialist
Environmental Planning and Design
Name of Company
22nd July 2022.
Date
A Proson 1 200
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths
302-07-55
Date

OPERATIONAL RESPONSE SERVICES
PORT OF ENTRY
SURBAN HARBOUR

2022 -07- 2 2

**OUTER PERIMETER** 

AFRIKAANSE POLISIE DIENS